Date

Topic

Notes

8/30
3:00-3:30

9/6
3:00-3:30

9/13
3:00-4:00

9/20
3:00-3:30

9/27
3:00-3:30

10/4
3:00-3:30

10/11
3:00-3:30

Set Up Course

1
APPY-OUR

&l

Camp 1

Fire !! %
PD

1
APPYHOUR

Pl

®

PD Plan

We will learn about this
year’s PD plan and set up
our Credly Accounts.

PD Plan

We will learn about this
years PD plan and get
started on earning badges
through our APS Wordpress
“Reflections After PD” Blog!

Schoology

We will build our Schoology
classes and group
resources, explore leveling,
discussions, etc.

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Campfire

We will campfire about various
logistics in having a 1:1
classroom. Behavior,
Homework, Documentation,
and Management of Devices

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Bring your Laptops.
This session is for anyone
new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1

Program.

Bring your Laptops.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

We have a new website, so
all need to learn this part.

Bring your laptops and iPad
This session is for
EVERYONE! Our “oldies”
will partner up with
“newbies” to mentor them.
All hands on deck!
Bring your iPads.

This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

NO TECH
TUEDAY



Date

10/18
3:00-3:30

10/25
3:00-3:30

111
3:00-3:30

11/8
3:00-3:30

11/15
3:00-3:30

11/22
3:00-3:30

11/29
3:00-3:30

Badge

1
. \
ign te
Sessions
PD

Topic

Notes

1
APPYHOUR

L5

Speed Dating 1
v

1
APPY-|®UR

(.“'Eﬁ

Ignite
Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues with these 1
minute rapid fire ideas and
then have time to delve in
deeper afterwards!

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Speed Date

Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues as we go on
speed dates to learn about
what they are doing in their
classrooms!

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders

NO TECH
TUEDAY

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

NO TECH
TUEDAY

NO TECH
TUEDAY



Date

Badge

Topic

Notes

12/6
3:00-3:30

12/13
3:00-3:30

12/20
3:00-3:30

1/3
3:00-3:30

1/10
3:00-3:30

1/17
3:00-3:30

1/24
3:00-3:30

1
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Camp
Fire

1

PD

1
APPYHOUR

L5

Camp
Fire

1

PD

1
APPYHOUR

L5

1
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1
APPYHOUR

S5

SAMR

Delve deeper into SAMR
and how to reach for
Redefinition!

Campfire
We will campfire about
where we are, what we
have accomplished, and

what we have tried.

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Campfire

We will campfire about
where we are headed, what
our new goals are for the
year, and what our plan is to
accomplish them.

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Ignite
Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues with these 1
minute rapid fire ideas and
then have time to delve in
deeper afterwards!

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders

Bring your iPads.

This session is for anyone
new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.



Date

Badge

Topic

Notes

1/31
3:00-3:30

2/7
3:00-3:30

2/14
3:00-3:30

2/21
3:00-3:30

2/28
3:00-3:30

3/7
3:00-3:30

3/14
3:00-3:30

Speed Dating 1
L 4

@
PD |

1
APPYHOUR

L5

PD

1
APPYHOUR
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Speed Date

Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues as we go on
speed dates to learn about
what they are doing in their
classrooms!

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Campfire

We will campfire about
assessment, flipping, app-
smashing, and student
choice in tool.

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Ignite
Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues with these 1
minute rapid fire ideas and
then have time to delve in
deeper afterwards!

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

NO TECH
TUEDAY

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

NO TECH
TUEDAY

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders



Date

3/21
3:00-3:30

3/28
3:00-3:30

4/4
3:00-3:30

4/11
3:00-3:30

1
APPY-HOUR

&l

Badge

Topic

Notes

Speed Dating 1
®
(53
PD_ |

1
APPYHOUR

S5

Camp
Fire

1

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Speed Date

Get inspired by 5 of your
colleagues as we go on
speed dates to learn about
what they are doing in their
classrooms!

Appy-Hour

We all are dying for time to
explore Apps and
brainstorm how to integrate
them. Now’s your chance!

Reflection

We will campfire about the
year, and the future of iPads
in our classrooms, as well
as the year of PD and the
future of PD in our school.

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!

| need 5 Leaders

Bring your iPads.
This session is for anyone

new to Abingdon’s iPad 1:1
Program.

Bring your iPads.

This session is for
EVERYONE!



