Date	Badge	Topic	Notes
8/30 3:00-3:30	Credly ACTIVE MEMBER	PD Plan We will learn about this year's PD plan and set up our Credly Accounts.	Bring your Laptops. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
9/6 3:00-3:30	WORDPRESS 1	PD Plan We will learn about this years PD plan and get started on earning badges through our APS Wordpress "Reflections After PD" Blog!	Bring your Laptops. This session is for EVERYONE! We have a new website, so all need to learn this part.
9/13 3:00-4:00	SCHOOLOGY3 Set Up Course	Schoology We will build our Schoology classes and group resources, explore leveling, discussions, etc.	Bring your laptops and iPad This session is for EVERYONE! Our "oldies" will partner up with "newbies" to mentor them. All hands on deck!
9/20 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
9/27 3:00-3:30	Camp Fire	Campfire We will campfire about various logistics in having a 1:1 classroom. Behavior, Homework, Documentation, and Management of Devices	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE !
10/4 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
10/11 3:00-3:30			NO TECH TUEDAY

Date	Badge	Topic	Notes
10/18 3:00-3:30	ign te	Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues with these 1 minute rapid fire ideas and then have time to delve in deeper afterwards!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 <i>Leaders</i>
10/25 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
11/1 3:00-3:30	Speed Dating 1	Speed Date Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues as we go on speed dates to learn about what they are doing in their classrooms!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 <i>Leaders</i>
11/8 3:00-3:30	X		NO TECH TUEDAY
11/15 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
11/22 3:00-3:30			NO TECH TUEDAY
11/29 3:00-3:30			NO TECH TUEDAY

Date	Badge	Topic	Notes
12/6 3:00-3:30	S A M R Slam! PD	SAMR Delve deeper into SAMR and how to reach for Redefinition!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE !
12/13 3:00-3:30	Camp 1 Fire	Campfire We will campfire about where we are, what we have accomplished, and what we have tried.	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE !
12/20 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
1/3 3:00-3:30	Camp 1 Fire	Campfire We will campfire about where we are headed, what our new goals are for the year, and what our plan is to accomplish them.	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE!
1/10 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
1/17 3:00-3:30	ign te	Ignite Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues with these 1 minute rapid fire ideas and then have time to delve in deeper afterwards!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 <i>Leaders</i>
1/24 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.

Date	Badge	Topic	Notes
1/31 3:00-3:30	Speed Dating 1 PD	Speed Date Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues as we go on speed dates to learn about what they are doing in their classrooms!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 <i>Leaders</i>
2/7 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
2/14 3:00-3:30	X	X	NO TECH TUEDAY
2/21 3:00-3:30	Camp Fire 1	Campfire We will campfire about assessment, flipping, appsmashing, and student choice in tool.	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE !
2/28 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
3/7 3:00-3:30		X	NO TECH TUEDAY
3/14 3:00-3:30	ign te	Ignite Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues with these 1 minute rapid fire ideas and then have time to delve in deeper afterwards!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 Leaders

Date	Badge	Topic	Notes
3/21 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
3/28 3:00-3:30	Speed Dating 1	Speed Date Get inspired by 5 of your colleagues as we go on speed dates to learn about what they are doing in their classrooms!	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE! I need 5 Leaders
4/4 3:00-3:30	APPY-IOUR PD	Appy-Hour We all are dying for time to explore Apps and brainstorm how to integrate them. Now's your chance!	Bring your iPads. This session is for anyone new to Abingdon's iPad 1:1 Program.
4/11 3:00-3:30	Camp Fire	Reflection We will campfire about the year, and the future of iPads in our classrooms, as well as the year of PD and the future of PD in our school.	Bring your iPads. This session is for EVERYONE !